
Hcap Score

25

25

14

12

242 Cm

900 Cm

800 Cm

515 Cm

$82

Hcap Score

30

28

297 Cm

134 Cm13TH Robyn JACKSON 

BALLS DOWN THE LINE
2 Balls to 64 Pts: Bev Willis & Liz Jewell

1 Ball to 63 Pts: Gai Mitchelson & Maxine Sadler

Nearest The Pins
5TH Gai MITCHELSON

LADIES Player

WINNERS
Liz BALDWIN

65 Pts
Deb RYAN

Saturday, 10 February 2018

WEST COURSE 

PLAYERS: 82 Men  12 Ladies

4 BALL AGGREGATE STABLEFORD

71pts cb

WINNERS Player

John MCCLUSKEY

Graham CHAPMAN
WINNERS

3 Balls to 69 Points

71pts 
Michael MITCHELSON

BALLS DOWN THE LINE

8TH Dave WILSON

13TH Rob WYHOON

16TH Noel MILLIGAN

PRO PIN Rob WYHOON

2 Balls to 68 Points

1 Ball to 63 Points

RUNNERS UP
Robert WYHOON

Nearest The Pins
5TH Ross PERCY


