

Saturday, 10 February 2018 WEST COURSE

PLAYERS: 82 Men 12 Ladies

4 BALL AGGREGATE STABLEFORD

WINNERS Player Hcap Score

WINNERS	John MCCLUSKEY	25	71pts cb		
	Graham CHAPMAN	25			
RUNNERS UP	Robert WYHOON	14	71pts		
	Michael MITCHELSON	12			
Nearest The Pins					
5TH	Ross PERCY		242 Cm		
HT8	Dave WILSON		900 Cm		
13TH	Rob WYHOON		800 Cm		
16TH	Noel MILLIGAN		515 Cm		
PRO PIN	Rob WYHOON		\$82		

BALLS DOWN THE LINE
3 Balls to 69 Points
2 Balls to 68 Points
1 Ball to 63 Points

LADIES	Player	Нсар	Score		
WINNERS	Liz BALDWIN	30	65 Pts		
	Deb RYAN	28			
BALLS DOWN THE LINE					
2 Balls to 64 Pts: Bev Willis & Liz Jewell					
1 Ball to 63 Pts: Gai Mitchelson & Maxine Sadler					
Nearest The Pins					
5TH	Gai MITCHELSON		297 Cm		
13TH	Robyn JACKSON		134 Cm		